10 AS-01-DP-5879 M/Thar 01.04.2024 30.04.2024 Rs. 44622.00

11 AS-01-FT-1366 Bolero 01.04.2024 30.06.2024 Rs. 185804.00

Rs. 2088896.00

The rest 11 No's of bills amounting to Rs. 21,79,890/- (Rupees Twenty One Lakh 
Seventy Nine thousand Eight hundred and Ninety) only are under verification 
as objection raised against these bills. It is stated that after completion of 
scrutiny with necessary correction if required, the entitled amount against

each bill will be forwarded to the Assam Police Headquarter to accord approval